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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Academic preparation
97% 96% Washington Elementary

School District

District Climate
93% 89% Washington Elementary

School District

Parent engagement
97% 97% Washington Elementary

School District

Safety and behavior
88% 85% Washington Elementary

School District

School Fit

Families’ perceptions of how well a school matches their child's
developmental needs.

98% 96% Washington Elementary
School District

School operations
94% 91% Washington Elementary

School District

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.

99% 96% Washington Elementary
School District

Student support
97% 94% Washington Elementary

School District

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

96% 96% Washington Elementary
School District

191 responses
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Academic preparation

Your average

97%
191 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 97%

Q.1: My child is being prepared to do well in the next
grade level.

Strongly Agree 61% 117

Agree 31% 59

Disagree 2% 4

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 5% 10
Favorable: 97%

Q.2: My child is receiving effective instruction.

Strongly Agree 59% 113

Agree 34% 65

Disagree 3% 5

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Neutral 4% 8

Favorable: 99%

Q.3: Teachers demonstrate that they believe my child
can be successful.

Strongly Agree 73% 139

Agree 21% 41

Disagree 1% 1

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 5% 9

Favorable: 93%

Q.4: Teachers give me specific information about how
to help my child do well in school.

Strongly Agree 61% 115

Agree 26% 49

Disagree 6% 11

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 7% 14
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District Climate

Your average

93%
1

Your 









School operations

Your average

94%
191 responses

District average: 91% Washington Elementary School
District



Social Awareness

Your average

99%
191 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 99%

Q.1: Adults in this school are good examples of how
we should treat each other (like respect,
responsibilitn蝐ᡵƇ倘甁h



Student support

Your average

97%
191 responses

District average: 94% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 97%

Q.1: My child knows there is an adult at school whom
they can go to for help with an academic problem.

Strongly Agree 69% 132

Agree 21% 41

Disagree 3% 5

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 6% 12

Favorable: 97%

Q.2: My child knows there is an adult at school whom
they can go to for help with a personal problem.

Strongly Agree 64% 122

Agree 24% 45

Disagree 2% 4

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 10% 19

Favorable: 97%

Q.3: My child is excited about going to school.

Strongly Agree 62% 119

Agree 26% 50

Disagree 2% 4

Strongly Disagree 1% 2

Neutral 8% 16

Favorable: 97%

Q.4: The school staff makes decisions that are in the
best interest of the students.

Strongly Agree 56% 107

Agree 30% 58

Disagree 2% 4

Strongly Disagree 1% 1

Neutral 11% 21
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